
모 델 명 전송속도 파장 온도 광커넥터 전송거리 파장 

SFP+10G-SR 10Gb/s 850nm 0°C ~ 70°C  LC 300M 850nm 

제품사양 

주문정보 

SFP 광모듈 

10Gb/s SFP 광모듈 

 10Gb/s 멀티모드 SFP 광 모듈 

 SFP+ package with LC connector 

 850nm VCSEL Laser and PIN photo detector 

 LVPECL compatible data input/output interface 

 UP to 11.3Gbps Data Links 

 Power dissipation<1W 

 Up to 300m transmission on 2000MHz-km MMF 

 Low EMI and excellent ESD protection 

 Compatible with RoHS 

 Laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant 

SFP+10G-SR 

커넥터 Duplex LC Connector 

전송속도 10Gb/s 

파장 850nm 

전송거리 300m 

전원 +3.3V single power supply 

동작온도 동작온도 0°C ~ 70°C  

보관온도 보관온도: -40°C ~85°C 

크기 58.4 x 13.9 x 12.6mm 

무게 17g  

광케이블 Multi Mode 


